



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 955/2023 CM APPL. 62465/2023

MOHAN LAL SEHGAL THROUGH LRSAppellant

Through: Mr. Gaurav Pachauri, Advocate

versus

KASTURI LAL SEHGALRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

%

01.04.2025

In view of the Full Court Reference of Hon'ble Mr. Justice Chandra Dhari Singh, the matter could not be taken up today.

List on 07th July 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

APRIL 1, 2025/RK